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$645,000

2260 NW 130TH ST, MIAMI FL 33167
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Discover the ultimate modern-smart home experience in Miami’s
sought-after Westview community! This newly built 4BD/2.5BA
corner unit offers a spacious layout with a private driveway and a
1-car garage plus parking for 3 additional cars. The open kitchen
features sleek stainless steel appliances, quartz countertops, and
chic white cabinetry. The second floor boasts a primary […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: GOLF PARK SEC 1

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1983 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 3200 sq ft Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $152 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $3,292 County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 3 months ago Original List Price: $690,000

DOM: 65 MLS ID: A11676348

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2300 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Other Building Name: GOLF PARK SEC 1

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Entry Level

Room Living Room Features: No
Additional Rooms

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Other

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry,
Walk-In Closet(s), No Additional Rooms

Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile Fencing: Fenced


